
Thursday. March 4AUCKLAND

6, 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Saying It with Music
98.30 Broadcast to Schools
10. 2 Devotions: Rey. F. I, Par-sons
10.20 For My Lady: Queen ofSong, Austria
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "How to getmore out of your electric range"
11. 0 Broadcast to Schools
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Broadcast to Schoals
2. 0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUREight German Dances Mozart
Symphony No, 2 in D Minor,
Op. 70 Dvorak

3.30 A Musical Commentary
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Local News Service
7.15 "Later Leaves from MyScrapbook": Talk by Cecil
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Fairey Aviation Works Band
Overture for an Epic Occasion

Wright
7.38 Amington BandMerrie England German
7.44 Harry Mortimer (cornet)with Brass Band
Alpine Echoes Windsor
7.50 Foden’s Motor Works BandKenilworth Bliss
7.56 Foden’s Motor Works Band
Lohengrin Prelude to Act 3

: Wagner
8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA
conducted by Andersen Tyrer

with
SOBEL BAILLIE (soprano)
Overture’ to a Picaresque

oomComedy
Soliloquy yrer(First N.Z. Sndstedemenen :Isobei Baillie
My Heart Ever Faithful (Can-tata 68 BachWith Verdure Clad (‘Crea-
tion"’) HaydnO Had I _ Jubal’s" Lyre("Joshua’’) HandelWith Thee the UnshelteredMoor I’d Tread (Solomon)

Hande}!Orchestra
The Accursed Hunter Franck
Symphony No. 1 in C Minor,
Op. 68 Brahms
Hungarian Berlioz
(From the Town Hall)

10. O Count Basie and his Orch-estra
10.45 Blues by Basie
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20° Close down

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

6. Op.m. In South American Style
6.30 Popular Parade
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Chamber Music
Beethoven’s String Quartets
Budapest String QuartetQuartet in E Minor, Op. 59,
No, 2

-32 Arnold BaxWilliam Primrose (viola) andHarriet Cohen (piano)Sonata
9. 0 Recital Hour: Marian An-derson
10. 0 Prometead Orchestral Con-cert
10.30 *close down
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IRZAM AUCKLAND1250 ke, 240 m,
4.30 p.m. Time for Music
6. 0 Entertainers All
6.30 Dinner Music
7.0 Thursday Night at 7.0 wit!
Clapham and Dwyer, Flotsam anc
Jetsam, Hildegarde, Geraldo anchis Orchestra
8.0 At the Proms
9. 0 On the Sweeter Side
9.30 Away in Hawaii
10. 0 Close down

V/ WELLINGTON2} 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Hill Billy Roundup
9.15 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra9.30 Broadcast to Schools
10. 0 Interlude

_10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Life in the Australian
Mallee, talk by Hazel V. Porter
10.40 For My Lady: The Mills
Pamilya
11. 0 Broadcast to Schools
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.365 p.m. Mid-day Farm Talk:"Continuous Butter-making
Processes," by Dr. F. H. Mc-Dowall1.0 Broadcast to Schools
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2.0 CLASSICAL. HOURProkofieft-eSymphony in D, Op.
Violin Concerto in G Minor,Op. 63
Buffoon Ballet Suite
3.0 On with the Show
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Waltz Time
4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntKathleen
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local News Service
716 Book Review

|

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Quiet Half-Hour|8. 0 The Griller QuartetString Quartet in G, No, 4
, Bax8.32 SHIRLEY CARTER andHILDA COHN (duo pianists)Variations on a Theme ofBeethoven Saint-Saens(A Studio Recital)9. Q Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 Farm News

9.30 Organ Musio, by G. .
_ Cunningham (England) and FE.Power-Biggs (America)10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

2N7C WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
4.30 p.m. Miscellaneous Melodies
5. 0 These Bands Make’ Music
6.15 Songs for Sale
6.30 Stringtime
(BBC Production)7.0

#
The Humphrey Bishop}Show

)7.30 ‘Paul Temple and the)
|.
Gregory Affair"
8. 0 Music of Manhattan
8.30 "Backstage of Life" |
8.45 Favourite Stars of Stage,Screen and Cabaret
98.15 Stephane Grappelly and his
Those were the Days
(BBC Production)10. 0 Music for Romance

10.30 Close down

227 [D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth RhythmTakes the Air
7.20 "The Sparrows of London"
7.33 Favourite Dance Bands
8. 5 "Moods"
8.45 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Orchestral Nights
8.30 "Melba," starring GlendaRaymond
10. O Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

2N7 [333} NEW PLYMOwoura |810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Concert Session
7.15 "Barlasch of the Guard"
7.28 Concert Programme8.0 Classical Hour
9. 2 Concert Programme10. 0 Close down

Fevers
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9.18 Morning Star: ClaudicArrau (piano)
9.30 Broadcast to Schools10.0 "The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature: The
Coming of Christianity," byZenocrate Mountjoy
10.16 Music While You Work10.45 "Backstage of Life"11. 0 Broadcast to Schools12. O Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Broadoast-to Schools2.0 Music While You Work
29 209 Variatyu
fe hat ApeeteMusic by Modern British
Composers:"Comus" Ballet Musie

Purcell-Lambert4.0 "Ravenshoe"4.16 Tenor Time |4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntHelen5. 0 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 After Dinner Music7.15 "Dad and Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
7.45 ERWIN H. READ (bari-tone) :The Floral Dance MossWrthout a Song YoumansA Friar of Orders Grey Reeve(A Studio Recital)s. 0 The BBC Symphony Orch-estra, conducted by Sir EdwardElgar
Cockaigne Concert Overture,Op. 40 Elgar8.15 "Natural History: TheMuseum as a Centre for Study,"talk by Judith Baker

8.30 Frederic Thurston (clar-inet), Myers Foggin (piano)Sonata in E Flat, Op. 120,No. 2 Brahms9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.20 News for Farmers9.30 The Orchestra and theStory Behind the Music, featur-ing Siegfried Idyll Wagner10. 0 Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

AN BE920 ke. 327 m.
7. 0 p.m. The London PalladiumOrchestra
March Review Medley7.10 Reginald Foort (organ)~ Dreaming
To Victory
7.16 The Fight Against Pain:Discovery and use of anaestheticover the last 100 years
8. 0 Chamber Music: Schumann
Capet String Quartet. eee)a 4wMaPtC) Tt A MINOP
8.25 Heinrich Schlusnus (Dari-tone)
Fruhlingsfahrt
Auftrage :

8.30 Alfred Cortot (piano)Seenes from Childhood
8.47 Elisabeth Schumann |(sop-rano)
O Ihr Herren, O Ibr Werten
Roselein, Roselein
8.50 Adolf Busch (violin) andRudolf Serkin (piano)First Movement from Sonatain A Minor
Al Goodman’s Orchestra
9. 7 The Norths Tail Tail-LightO’Toole
9.30 Swing. Session: Al Dona-hue’s Orchestra, Red Allen’s
Orchestra, Bob Crosby’s. Bob
Cats, Joe Marsala’s Delta Six,Lionel Hampton’s Orchestra10. O Close down

FAIZ OG
7. 0 p.m. Band Music
7.15 Feature Programme
7.42 Phil Regan (vocal)
7.54 Patrick Colbert) (bass)8. 0 Close down.

)

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Morning Programme
9.30 Broadcasts to Schuols
10.10 For My Lady: "North ofMoscow"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work411. 0 Broadcasts to Schools12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. Broadcasts to Schoolg2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "How to GetMore out of your ElectricRange"
2.44 Five Light Orchestras
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR"Boris Godounoy" SymphonieSynthesis MoussorgskyZigeunerweisen, Op. 20, No. 1

Sarasate4.0 "A New Zealander in SouthAfrica: Travel," final talk byVivienne Blamires
4.15 Songs from the Films
4.30 Children’s Hour: RainbowMan and the World of Nature5. 0 Keyboard Music6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Local News Service7.16 Review of the Journal ofAgriculture :

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEIncidental Music from the Films
7.44 "Dad and Dave’
7.57 The Alfred Shaw Fnesamhia
Tarrel, a Highland Song Rego8.0 "The Seagull Never Sings,"by Ursula Bloom
NZBS Production)8.27 Tune Parade, Martin Wintata and his. Music
(A Studio Presentation)8.47 The Ink Spots and Ed«mundo Ros

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News '

9.30 Melodies from the BritishRadio
10. 0 Victor Silvester and higBallroom Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SVL CHRISTCHURCH’

1200 ke. 250 m.
4.30 p.m, Light Listening6. 0 Thomas Hayward and Nor-man Cloutier’s Orchestra6.15 Marching Music
6.30 Big Four, a programme bysoloists and male voice chorus
6.44 Piano Rhythm
7, 0 London Radio Orchestra
7.30 "How Green Was MyValley"7.43 Bright Music from PopularStars
8. 0 Concert Hour
The Philharmonia OrchestraDer Freischutz Overture

moet Weber8.8 John Charles Thomas(baritone)
Chanson Triste Duparo8.12 Louis Kentner (plano)Naila Valse Delibes8.20 Felicle HuniMihacsek(soprano)
Song of Spring Gounod8.22 Boston Promenade Orch-estra conducted by Arthur Fied-ler
faust Waltzes

: Gounod8.27 Dino Borgiol (tenor)
O My Beloved One Donaudy8.32 Pau Casals (’cello)Menuet Haydn8.36 Elisabeth Schumann
(soprano)
O Had I Jubal’s Lyre(""Josua’’) Handel8.39 Egon Petri (piano)"Rigoletto" Concert Para-
phrase Verdi and Liszt8.45 Royal Opera House Orch-estra
Giselle Ballet Music Adam9.0 "Bright Horizon"

9.30 "Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Variety
10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m. 9.0, 12.38 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.

SPECIAL SPORTS BROADCASTS
ESULTS of sporting events for the week March 1 to 6
will be given from the main National stations on the
following days at 6.40 p.m.:-
MONDAY: Women’s Cricket, Australia v. Auckland; Tennis,Australia v. Wanganui; National Rifle Association meeting atTrentham.
‘ TUESDAY: Cricket, Fiji v. S. Canterbury; Tennis, Australiav. Napier; National Rifle Association meeting.
WEDNESDAY: Cricket, Fiji v. S. Canterbury; Women’s
Cricket, Australia v. Wellington; Tennis, Australia v. Gisborne and
New Plymouth; Baseball, N.Z. Women’s Championships; NationalRifle A iatii ting
THURSDAY: Women’s Cricket, Australia v. Wellington; Base-ball, N.Z. Women’s Championships; National Rifle Association
meeting.
FRIDAY; Cricket, Fiji v. Canterbury; Tennis, Australia v.

Auckland; Athletics, N.Z. Championships; Baseball, N.Z. Women’s
Championships; National Rifle Association meeting.
SATURDAY: Cricket, Fiji v. Canterbury; Women’s Cricket,Australia v. Nelson; Tennis, Australia v. Auckland; National RifleAssociation meeting.
Each day at 12.30 p.m. progress results of the NationalRifle Association meeting at Trentham will be broadcast and therewill also be a commentary at 3.0 p.m. on Friday of the final forthe King’s Prize.


